36V Brushless
165mm Plunge Saw Kit
C3606DPA(GCZ)
  ’Deep Cut’ configuration
- max cut 66mm at 90°
  Variable speed function for greater control
  Electronic soft start feature
  Double guide for precise setting
of cutting depth
  Rotatable dust extractor nozzle
for variable working positions
Supplied with saw blade, dust bag, hex wrench,
1x 1080W Multi Volt battery, charger and case.
Scan for
tool specs.
Capacity Blade Dia. 165mm
Max Cut Depth – 90˚ 66mm
Max Cut Depth – 45˚ 45mm
Max Cut Depth – -5˚ 57mm
Max Bevel Angle -1 – 46˚
No Load Speed – High Mode 5,200/min
Length 391mm
Weight 5.1kg (BSL36A18)
Voltage 36V